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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/cheddar-cheese-sauce-pi-ata-3kg-05708209408010

Cheddar cheese sauce Piiata 3kg
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Ingredient Statement

w

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

800279
05708209408010
pcs

United States of America
El Paradiso

485 kJ (194 kcal)
11,2 ¢

1,3g

7549

3,89

2,18¢

0,99

Cheddar CHEESE mix, water, CHEESE rennet, cheddar CHEESE (MILK CHEESE culture, salt, enzymes, (5%), fat-
free MILK, maltodextrin, stabilizer: sodium phosphate, CREAM, corn starch, salt, stabilizer: xanthine %)). flavor
(yeast, yeast extract, corn maltodextrin, potato maltodextrin, SOY oil, corn starch, natural flavor), stabilizer: sodium
phosphate coloring agents: paprika extract, beta-carotene, emulsifier: mono- and diglyceridity of fatty acids acids
lactic acid. Allergy instructions: Contaiins SOY, CHEESE, MILK, LACTOSE.

Storage Instructions

Store in 2 to 25 °C
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